D
E
SC
R
IP
T
IO
N

    RFC 2674 VLAN MIB
    RFC
ORDERING INFORMATION
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION  MAX DISTANCES
DL208FS24M 24 Port +4 Gigabit-slots managed Stackable Switch NA
DL208FSGMM Media Converter, 2 Fibers, Multimode 1310 nm 10 km
DL208FSGSM2 Singlemode 2 port media converter 25 km
Note:
• For higher optical budgets and distances, CWDM and DWDM systems, contact factory
• Due to product enhancements, specifications subject to change without notice
DL208FSGSMHP High Power Singlemode 2 port media converter 50 km
Network Management
Management Chip:  Marvell 88E6218 x 1
System Configuration: Console port, Telnet, Web browser,
   SNMP/RMON